
1.úsek 2.úsek 3.úsek 4.úsek 5.úsek 6.úsek

číslo
pokus 

č.
Jméno 10 10 10 10 10 60 1 2 3

1 83.27 83.27

2 107.45 107.45

1 79.72 79.72

2 94.32 94.32

1 123.67 123.67

2 117.40 117.40

1 104.64 104.64

2 108.45 108.45

1 71.05 71.05

2 66.18 66.18

1 105.33 105.33

2 89.11 89.11

1

5

2

6

Urbánková Karolína Telnice

2 Nováková Vendula Tisá

TFA - dívky 3-4 roky

1 Denglerová Ella Řehlovice

Tichá Michaela

Platilová Rozálie

6

4 Telnice

5 Trnková Adéla Tisá

3 Vědomice

čas
trestné 

body

výsledný 

čas
umístění

3

4


